
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

242 
890 
522 
113 
111 
425 

53 
999 
529 
814 

Name 

Victor Svensson 
Holly Frohlund 
Liam Filipovic 
Theodor Larsson 
Emilia Granat 
Thor Leinonen 
William Alfredsson 
Milo Johansson 
Ida Sjöberg 
Mintra Staaf 

Class 
65 GH 

65 GH 

65 GH 

65 GH 

65 GH 

65 GH 

65 GH 

65 GH 

65 GH 

65 GH 

Total points 

52 
49 
47 
46 
45 
41 
41 
39 
36 
34 

Diff 

0 
3 
5 
6 
7 

11 
11 
13 
16 
18 

Gap 

0 
3 
2 
1 
1 
4 
0 
2 
3 
2 
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Tillståndsnr:64-58 | Tidtagning: Michael Carlsson 
Tävlingsledare: Kenth Gustafsson, TAID 19381,0705918917 
Biträdande: Tobias Janson, TAID 1916, 0761283775 
Supervisor: Thony Ahlgren, TAID 1073, 0730608360 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Skara MK 

CEC Racing VGC GH/U - Skara 
65G/85G 

B_65_Total 

Lillängsbanan 2 1,350 km 


